Popcorn Shed: Gingerbread Popcorn

*ALWAYS READ THE INGREDIENTS PROVIDED ON THE OUTER PACKAGING OF THE FOOD PRODUCT
INCLUDED IN THE GIFT HAMPER PRIOR TO CONSUMPTION. THE BEST BEFORE DATE IS INCLUDED ON
THE OUTER PACKAGING OF THE PRODUCT - WE DO NOT SELL ANY FOOD PRODUCTS THAT ARE
PAST THEIR BEST BEFORE DATE. ANY PRODUCT CONCERNS, PLEASE CONSULT THE MANUFACTURER
FOR FURTHER INFORMATION*

PREMIUM QUALITY - Handcrafted in the UK with all-natural ingredients
VEGAN, ALL NATURAL and GLUTEN FREE

Shed dimension: H23cm x W12cm x D5cm

Gingerbread Popcorn Shed Ingredients:

Popped Corn (26%), Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Golden Syrup, Coconut Qil, Salt, Ginger (1%), Rapeseed QOil,
Cinnamon, Emulsifier: Sunflower Lecithin, Raising Agent: Bicarbonate of Soda, Natural Flavouring.

This product does not contain any allergens. However all our gourmet popcorn is made in a facility where

Soya, Milk, Nuts, Peanuts and Gluten are present.

Nutritional Information:



[tem

Energy

Fat

Of which saturates

Carbohydrates

Of which sugars

Protein

Salt

per 100g

372kcal/ 1556KJ

12.5g

9.1g

58.9g

349

3.4¢g

1.1g

MANUFACTURER DETAILS:
POPCORN SHED
Popcorn Shedquarters,
483 Green Lanes
London, N13 4BS

per 80g shed

297kcal/ 1252KJ

10.0g

7.39

47.2g

27.2g

2.89

0.9g

email contact: b2cepopcornshed.com



