Popcorn Shed: Gingerbread Popcorn

ALWAYS READ THE INGREDIENTS PROVIDED ON THE OUTER PACKAGING OF THE FOOD PRODUCT INCLUDED IN THE GIFT HAMPER PRIOR TO CONSUMPTION. THE BEST BEFORE DATE IS INCLUDED ON THE OUTER PACKAGING OF THE PRODUCT - WE DO NOT SELL ANY FOOD PRODUCTS THAT ARE PAST THEIR BEST BEFORE DATE. ANY PRODUCT CONCERNS, PLEASE CONSULT THE MANUFACTURER FOR FURTHER INFORMATION

FOR FURTHER INFORMATION*
PREMIUM QUALITY - Handcrafted in the UK with all-natural ingredients
VEGAN, ALL NATURAL and GLUTEN FREE
Shed dimension: H23cm x W12cm x D5cm
Gingerbread Popcorn Shed Ingredients:
Popped Corn (26%), Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Golden Syrup, Coconut Oil, Salt, Ginger (1%), Rapeseed Oil, Cinnamon, Emulsifier: Sunflower Lecithin, Raising Agent: Bicarbonate of Soda, Natural Flavouring.
This product does not contain any allergens. However all our gourmet popcorn is made in a facility wher Soya, Milk, Nuts, Peanuts and Gluten are present.
Nutritional Information:

Item	per 100g	per 80g shed
Energy	372kcal/ 1556KJ	297kcal/ 1252KJ
Fat	12.5g	10.0g
Of which saturates	9.1g	7.3g
Carbohydrates	58.9g	47.2g
Of which sugars	34g	27.2g
Protein	3.4g	2.8g
Salt	1.1g	0.9g

MANUFACTURER DETAILS:
POPCORN SHED
Popcorn Shedquarters,
483 Green Lanes
London, N13 4BS

email contact: b2c@popcornshed.com